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Ysenser was established in 2013 and 1s a high-tech enterprise specializing in fiber optic sens-
ing with independent intellectual property rights,

Ysenser is committed to growing into the core supplier of fiber optic sensing probes, fiber op-
tic components. and optoelectronic modules in the fiber optic sensing industry. We provide high-
quality products. services and professional technical support to customers in the fields of intelli-
gent industrial equipment. life sciences, precision measurement and analysis instruments.

With decades of accumulated experience in the design, optimization. and manufacture of fiber
optic systems, we continues to invest in research and development, focusing on product quality
and paying attention to reliability in application environments, We are also actively looking for
more application for Ysenser products.
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It is mainly used in neural circuit optogenetics and ethology research equipment. so that awalke animals can avoid fiber entan-
glement during free movement, and greatly reduce the fluctuation of light energy during rotation.
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Wavelength

473nm~670nm

Fiber Type

NA0.22.0.37

Fiber Core Diameter

105/125,200/220. 200/230
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The single-core optical fiber cords selects a visible
light optimized optical fiber with low dispersion. standard
FC/PC connectors at both ends, and LSZH cables, which 1s
both lightweight and well protected. They are suitable for
LD and LED light sources.
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Transmittance =75%(L.1D light source)
Rotational Loss 5%
Max. Rotational Speed 200rpm
Rotation Smoothness =40s @ 5N
Connector FC/PC
Noise <65 DB
Material SUIS 304

Package Size

G 1518, 6mm

Weight

19g

Operating temperature

0~45°C

Specification Description ‘Wavelength Core N.A. Connector
YXOP-200-2.0-FC/PC FC-FC/200/L2.0M 400-700nm 200um 0.37 FC/PC
YXOP-400-2.0-FC/PC FC-FC/400/L2.0M 400-700nm 400um 0.37 FC/PC
YXOP-600-2.0-FC/PC FC-FC/600/L2.0M 400-700nm 600um 0.37 FC/PC

YXOP-200M-2.0-FC/PC FC-FC/200/L2.0M 400-700nm 200um 0.39 FC/PC
YXOP-200R-2.0-FC/PC FC-FC/200/L2.0M 400-700nm 200um 0.5 FC/PC
YXOP-400R-2.0-FC/PC FC-FC/400/L2.0M 400-700nm 400um 0.5 FC/PC
YXOP-2005-2.0-FC/PC FC-FC/200/L2.0M 400-700nm 200um 0.22 FC/PC
YXOP-40058-2.0-FC/PC FC-FC/400/L2.0M 400-700n1m 400um 0.22 FC/PC
YXOP-60058-2.0-FC/PC FC-FC/600/L2.0M 400-700n1m 600um 0.22 FC/PC
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Select visible light optimized fiber with one end being an FC/PC connector and the other end being ¢ 2.5mm or ¢ 1.25mm ce-
ramic, which can be connected to a fiber probe through a sleeve for laser stimulation on experimental animals. The cables is made
of black LSZH material. which is lightweight and provides protection well. It is suitable for LD and LED light sources.
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Specification Description Wavelength Core N.A Connector Notes
YXOP-200-2.0-FC/PC1.25 FC-1.25/200/1.2.0M 400-700mmn 200um 0.37 FC/PC Ferrule 1.25
YXOP-200-2.0-FC/PC2.5 FC-2.5/200/L2.0M 400-700nm 200um 0.37 FC/PC Ferrule 2.5
YXOP-400-2.0-FC/PC1.25 FC-1.25/400/L2.0M 400-700nm 400um 0.37 FC/PC Ferrule 1.25
YXOP-400-2.0-FC/PC2.5 FC-2.5/400/L2.0M 400-700nm 400um 0.37 FC/PC Ferrule 2.5
YXOP-600-2.0-FC/PC1.25 FC-1.25/600/L2.0M 400-700nm 600um 0.37 FC/PC Ferrule 1.25
YXOP-600-2.0-FC/PC2.5 FC-2.5/600/L2.0M 400-700nm 600um 0.37 FC/PC Ferrule 2.5
YXOP-200R-2.0-FC/PC1.25 FC-1.25/200/1L.2.0M 400-700m1m 200um 0.5 FC/PC Ferrule 1.25
YXOP-200R-2.0-FC/PC2.5 FC-2.5/200/L2.0M 400-700nm 200um 0.5 FC/PC Ferrule 2.5
YXOP-400R-2.0-FC/PC1.25 FC-1.25/400/L2.0M 400-700nm 400um 0.5 FC/PC Ferrule 1.25
YXOP-400R-2.0-FC/PC2.5 FC-2.5/400/L2.0M 400-700nm 400um 0.5 FC/PC Ferrule 2.5
YXOP-2008-2.0-FC/PC1.25 FC-1.25/200/L2.0M 400-700nm 200um 0.22 FC/PC Ferrule 1.25
YXOP-2008-2.0-FC/PC2.5 FC-2.5/200/L2.0M 400-700nm 200um 0.22 FC/PC Ferrule 2.5
YXOP-4005-2.0-FC/PC1.25 FC-1.25/400/L.2.0M 400-700nm 400um 0.22 FC/PC Ferrule 1.25
YXOP-4008-2.0-FC/PC2.5 FC-2.5/400/L2.0M 400-700nm 400um 0.22 FC/PC Ferrule 2.5
YXOP-6008-2.0-FC/PCL.25 | FC-1.25/600/L2.0M 400-700nm 600um 0.22 FC/PC Ferrule 1.25
YXOP-6008-2.0-FC/PC2.5 FC-2.5/600/L2.0M 400-700nm 600um 0.22 FC/PC Ferrule 2.5
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The large core fiber splitter adopts FBT technology to achieve equal or proportional output of the input energy of a single fiber,
and get high transmission efficiency.

Specification Description Wavelengt Core |N.A Ferrules Notice
YXOY-1#2-200-2.0-FC1.25 1<2BFP/2000/L2 OM/1.25/FC 400-700nm 200um | 0.37 1.25mm Double Optical Fiber
YXOY-LAF-1#2-200-2.0-FC1.25 | 1x2BFP/LAF200u/L2 0M/1.25/FC 400-700nm 200um | 0.37 1.25mm Low-Autofluorescence
YXOY-LAF-1#2-200-2 0-FC1 25B| 1=2BFP/LAF2000W/L2 OM/1 25/ FC 400-700nm 200um | 0.37 1.25mmBlack Low-Autofluorescence
YXOY-1%2-200-2 0-FC2 5 1*2BFP/2000/L2 OM/2 5/FC 400-700nm 200um | 0.37 2.5mm Double Optical Fiber
YXOY-LAF-1%#2-200-2.0-FC2.5 1%2BFP/ 2000/ L2 OM/2 5/FC 400-700nm 200um | 03 2 Smm Double Optical Fiber
YXOY-1%2-400-2.0-FC1.25 1<2BFP/400uw/L2.0M/1.25/FC 400-700nm 400um | 037 1.25mm Double Optical Fiber
YXOY-1%2-400-2.0-FC2.5 1*2BFP/400uwL2.0M/ 2.5 FC 400-700nm 400um | 0.37 2. 5mm Double Optical Fiber
YXOY-1%4-200-2.0-FC1.25 1%4BFP/200u0/L2.0M/1.25/FC 400-700nm 200um | 0.37 1.25mm Four Times Optical Fiber
YXOY-LAF-1#4-200-2.0-FC1.25 | 1x4BFP/LAF200u/L2 0M/1.25/FC 400-700nm 200um | 0.37 1.25mm Low-Autofluorescence
YXOY-LAF-1%4-200-2 0-FC1 25B| 1 =4BFP/LAF200w/L2 OM/1 25B/FC| 400-700nm 200um | 0.37 | 1.25mmBlack | Low-Autofluorescence
YXOY-1%4.200-2 0-FC2 5 1#4BFP2000w/L2 OM2 5/FC 400-700nm 200um | 0.37 2.5mm Four Times Optical Fiber
YXOY-LAF-1%4-200-2.0-FC2.5 1x4BFP/LAF200u/L2.0M/ 2. 5/FC 400-700nm 200um | 037 2 5mm Four Times Optical Fiber
YXOY-1%2-200R-2.0-FC1.25 1#«2BFP/200u/L2.0M/1.25/FC 400-700nm 200um | 05 1. 25mm Double Optical Fiber
YXOY-1%2-200R-2.0-FC2.5 1%2BFP/2000/L2.0M/2.5/FC 400-700nm 200um | 0.5 2.5mm Double Optical Fiber
YXOY-1#2-400R-2.0-FC1.25 1<2BFP/2000/L2 OM/1.25/FC 400-700nm 200um | 0.5 1.25mm Double Optical Fiber
YXOY-1*%2-400R-2.0-FC2.5 1<2BFP/2000/L2.0M/2.5/FC 400-700nm 200um | 0.5 2.5mm Double Optical Fiber
YXOY-1#4-200R-2 0-FC1 25 1=2BFP/ 2000w/ L2 OM/1 25/ FC 400-700nm 200um 0.5 1.25mm Four Times Optical Fiber
YXOY-1%4-200R-2.0-FC2.5 1%2BFP/2000/L2.0M/2.5/FC 400-700nm 200um | 0.5 2.5mm Four Times Optical Fiber
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Specification Description Wavelength | Core | N.A S[;lt:::g Ferrules |Connector
YXO0S-1%2-200-2.0-FC1.25 1*2FOC/2000/L2.0M/1.25/FC | 400-700mm | 200um | 0.37 50:50 1.25mm FC/PC
YXO0S-1%2-200-2.0-FC2.5 1x2FOC/200u/L2.0M/2.5/FC 400-700nm | 200um | 0.37 50:50 2.5mm FC/PC
YX08-1%2-2008-2.0-FC1.25 122 FOC /2000/L2.0M/ 25/FC 400-700nm | 200um | 0.22 50:50 L25mm FC/PC
YX08-1#2-2008-2.0-FC2.5 12 FOC /2000/L2.0M/2.5/FC 400-700nm | 200um | 0.22 50:50 2.5mm FC/PC
YXO0S8-1%2-400-2.0-FC1.25 122 FOC /400u/L2.0M/ 25/FC 400-700nm | 400um | 0.37 50:50 L25mm FC/PC
YXO0S-1%2-400-2.0-FC2.5 1x2FOC /400u/L2.0M/2.5/FC 400-700nm | 400um | 0.37 50:50 2.5mm FC/PC
YX0S-1#%2-4008-2.0-FC1.25 1«2 FOC /400u/L2.0M/1.25/FC | 400-700nm |400um | 0.22 50:50 1.25mm FC/PC
YXO0S-1%2-4008-2.0-FC2.5 1x2FOC /400u/L2.0M/2.5/FC 400-700nm | 400um | 0.22 50:50 2.5min FC/PC
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TvoaD Adantess EC FC/PC Connector CeramicTube (p3.272.3%11.4) Shading CeranicTube(p3.2%2.3%11.4) — Description Lo R Output Fiber Length D
vpe D Adapters FC Unassembled) eranic F 1 ekl kg Q) N : SN I Holder
(Unassembled) CeramicTube (p1.6%1.2%6.5) Shading CeranicTube(pl.6%1.2%6.5) 1.25mm LC Ferrules 200um 0.37 1-10mm .
Bl.25mm LC Ferrules 200um 0.37 1~10mm 1.25mm Black
r : e ‘ , ’ 1.25mm LC Ferrules 200um 0.5 1~10mm -

‘ £ * 1.25mm LC Ferrules 400um 0.37 1~10mm -
1.25mm LC Ferrules 400um 0.5 1~10mm -
2.5mm LC Ferrules 200um 0.37 1~10mm -
2.5mm LC Ferrules 200um 0.5 1~10mm -
2.5mm LC Ferrules 400um 0.37 1~10mm -
2.5mm LC Ferrules 400 0.5 1~101min -

1.25mm LC Ferrules A45 200um 0.37 1~10mm Angled Tip 45°
FEARIENDYRX, 2y MERN RIS . e WE LT . H15%, 833 FaA85%LL L, 7 B BEHZ .}q NS . - .

1.25mm LC Ferrules A60 200um 0.37 1~10mm Angled Tip 60

B NARRES. _ ‘
1.25mmn LC Ferrules A45 400um 0.37 1~10mm Angled Tip 45¢
The fiber probe 1slunp1anted mtolthe amlmal brain Elrlea. which is the e.nd part of the optical path connectlclan. The fiber OPILC lllas' 1 25mm LC Ferrules A60 400um 037 1 -10mm Angled Tip 60°
been ground and polished on both sides, with a transmittance of over 85%, and the shape of the beam spot is complete with high )

quality. 2.5mm LC Ferrules A45 200um 0.37 1~10mm Angled Tip 45°
2.5mm LC Ferrules A60 200um 0.37 1~10mm Angled Tip 60°
- . » 2.5mm LC Ferrules A45 400um 0.37 1~10mm Angled Tip 45°
2.5mm LC Ferrules A60 400um 0.37 1~10mm Angled Tip 60°
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For different application, fibers with different core diameters can output light that obtain the specified beam size and divergence angle. We can

achieve the beam with umiform distribution of the energy. Suitable for 200um-600um large core diameter fiber 1t appheations i laser hghting | laser

medicine. and laser beauty.
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Adopting a non adhesive, non air gap. and non reflective technol-
ogy solution, it solves problems such as speckle. hollow light beam
spots. and uneven energy distribution with a transmittance of over

90%.
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l\::ll;:]; Bandwidth Di‘:;gf :ce (:;:Pl::t @ﬁ&:ﬁl“ @ii:: :::1"1 Connector | Fiber Type Tra;‘[??:m'
450nm +10nm 11.8% 0.4 8mum 3. 5mum 6.5mim Sma%03 200un =00%
450nm £10nm 2357 0 5mm 6. 6mm 12 8mm Sma905 400un =00%
450nm +10nm 35.6° 0.5mm 9. Tmmn 19.2mm Sma%03 600un =90%
520nm £10nm 11.4° 0 48mm 3 4mm 6 4mm Sma905 200un =80%
520nm +10nm 22.8° 0.5mm 6.5mim 12 5mm Sma%03 400un =90%
520nm £10nm 34 67 0 5mm 9. 6mm 18 S8mm Sma905 600un =80%
e - 650nm +10nm 11.2¢ 0.48nmun 3.3mm 6.2mim Sma%03 200un =90%
’.vf 650nm £10nm 2257 0 5mm 6. 3mm 12 2mm Sma905 400un =80%
650nm +10nm 33.7¢ 0.5mm 9 4mm 18.4mm Sma%03 600un =90%
.'! 1310nm +10nm 10.9° 0 48mm 3 2mm 6 0mm Sma9035 200un =00%
.J 1310nm +10nm 21.8¢ 0.5mm 6.2mm 11.8mm Sma%03 400un =90%
1310nm £10nm 31297 0 5mm 9 lTmm 17 9mm Sma905 600un =80%
After homogenization 1550nm +10nm 10.9% 0.4 8nun 3. 2mm 6.0 Sma%03 200un =90%
1550nm £10nm 21 87 0 5mm 6. 2mm 11 8mm Sma905 400un =90%
1550nm +10nm 32.8° 0.5mm 9.0mim 17.8mm Sma%03 600un =90%

Wavelength Fiber Core NA Uniformity Transmittance Connector Package Size

60um =90%

450nm 105um 0.22 =85% =85%
200um =8§5%
60um =80%

485nm 105um 022 =85% =85%
200um =85%
60um =90% FC/PC

525mm 105um 022 =85% =85% Or Customer 40=30=10mm
200um =85% Specified
60um =80%

635nm 105um 022 =85% =85%
200um =85%
60um =90%

TE0mm 105um 022 =85% =85%
200um =§5%
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good collimation effect and beam shape within a certain distance range.
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The Collimator consists of a set of telephoto collimating lenses. it reshapes the beam emitted from the fiber optic to achieve

Wavelength | Bandwidth B‘.?n.m vergence EF Fiber Type Diameter [Connector Transmi
Waist Angle ttance
405mum =10nm 0.97mm 0.062° 4. 06mm
405nm +=10nm 2. 3mm 0.03° 10.05mm
) ) : 5405-HP(NAO0.14)
405mm =10nm 3. 7mm nors 15 96nun
405nm =10nm 4. 9mm 0.015% 19.95mm
405nm <1 0mm 4 4mm 0 4- 10 05mm
62.5/125(NAD.22)
405nm =10nm 7. lmm 0.27° 15.96mm
405nm + 10 / 6mm 1 87 10 05mm | 200/230(NA0.37)
525nm =10nm 0.92mm 0.059* 4.15mm
525nm =10nm 2. 2mm 0.025° 10.09mm
: 460HP(NAOD.14)
525nm +=10nm 3 2mm 0.019° 15 98mumn
FC/PC
525nm =10nm 4 3mm 0.014° 19.97mm ¢1llmm "95%
Smabis
525nm +=10nm 4 4mm 0.42° 10.09mm
625/ 125(NAD.22)
525nm =10nm 7.0mm 0.27° 15 98mm
525nm &1 0nm 7 5mm 1.5° 10.09mm | 200/230(NA0.37)
635nm =10nm 0.8 7nun 0.056% 4. 2mm
635nm =1 0nm 2 12mm 0.024% 10, 13mm
: : 630HP{NA1.14)
635nm =10nm 3.12mum 0.019+ 16.01lmm
635nm +10mm 3 95mm 00147 20mm
63 5mm =10nm 4 4mm 0.43" 10 13nun
62 5/125(NAD22)
635nm +10nm 7.0mm 0.27° 16.01mm
635nm =10nm 7.5mm 1.5° 10.13mm | 200/230(NA0.37)
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Through the focusing lenses, the fiber optic output light can

reach a minimum beam diameter at a specified position. with multi-

ple wavelengths to choose from. It can be used in fields such as medi-

cal OCT and interferometric imaging.
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Wavelength | Bandwidth |Beam size at the convergence point| Working Distance Package Connector Fiber Type Transmittance
405nm +10nm Gum Smm (3.5 10mm
405nm +10nm 15um 10mm @3 5= 10mm FC/pC 105HP =90%
405nm +10nm 24um 20mm (3.5 12mm
525nm +10nm Gun Smm 3 5 10mm
nr 1t m S [ 1 FC/PC
525nm +10nm 16um 10mm 3.5210mm FC/APC 105HP =90%
Smad0s
525nm 1 0nm 26um 20mm @3 5= 12mm e
Ga0nm t10nmm fum Smim @3 5= 10mm FC/PC
650nm £10nm 18um 10mm @3 5= 10mm FC/APC 630HP =90%
Smad0s
630nm £10nm 29um 20mm @3 5= imm e
8 £10 ¢ 5 3.5% .
E0nm 10nm S min @3 5= 10mm FC/PC
/80nm £10nm 2lum 10mm @3 5% 10mm FC/APC 780HP =90%
Smaf0s
T80nm 1 0nm F4um 20mm @3 5= 12mm B
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Ysenser laser products can provide multimode or single-mode fiber coupling with different core diameters, and can be paired

with fiber collimators to achieve excellent beam shape and collimation characteristics of the laser.

Fiber Type Fiber Core Dia. Fiber Coupling Efficiency | Wavelength Bandwidth Connector
SMITL 2T 3um-10um =30% (TEMoo) 405nm
MM & 3 41 =50um =60% (TEMoo0) 450nm FC/PC
MM F =105um =70% (TEMoo) 520nm 511111 FC/APC
_ SMA905
MM AU i e 4T =200um =80% (TEMoo0) 638nm
MM At 12 9% 2T =400um =090% (TEMo0) 660nm
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It is a multi band laser light source module that combines two or more LD and
outputs them through fiber optic output. It is equipped with a dedicated lens inde-
pendently designed and developed by Ysenser. It can meet beams of different wave-
lengths that are collimated and obtain the same size baem spot at the same posi-

tion.

Wavelength nm 405 450 487 520 638 660 670
Bandwidth nm +5 =5 +5 =5 5 5 =5
Fiber output SM mw 30 15 10 10 30 10 5
power(max) MM 11w 120 65 40 60 120 24 12
Input Voltage v 5-6 5.1-6 6-7.5 6.5-7.5 2.6-3.0 2.0-2.7 2.2-2.6
Input Current mA 130-180 84-120 105-135 180-23 260-280 65-100 30-45
SM Beam Size@WD1m mim 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 | 2.1 2.1
Stability - < 2%
Channels - 2-7
Laser Safety Level 3A
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